

Date: **15.02.2025**

To,

The General Manager, Listing Operations Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001 Stock Code: 532891	The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051 Stock Code: PURVA
--	---

Sub: Newspaper Publication

Ref: Regulation 47 read with Reg 30 and Schedule III to the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We write to inform you that we have enclosed herewith the copy of the extract of the newspaper advertisement on Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Puravankara Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024, published in the following newspapers on February 15, 2025:

- i. "Financial Express" (English Newspaper)
- ii. "Vijaya Karnataka" (Kannada Newspaper).

This is for your information and records.

Yours sincerely,
For **Puravankara Limited**

(Sudip Chatterjee)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: F11373

ASIAN ASIAN WAREHOUSING LIMITED				
CIN: U01403MH2012PLC230719				
REGD OFFICE : 508, Dalmal House, Jammal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021				
Tel :- 022-22812000 Email :- info.asianw@gmail.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024				
(Rs. in Lakh except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	23.15	30.29	41.24	170.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.14)	(6.75)	11.55	8.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.14)	(6.75)	11.55	8.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year/period after tax	(8.63)	1.02	9.40	14.61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(8.63)	1.02	9.40	14.20
Equity Share Capital	348.72	348.72	348.72	348.72
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic :	(0.25)	0.03	0.27	0.42
Diluted:	(0.25)	0.03	0.27	0.42

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.asianw.com).
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th February 2025.

By order of the Board
For Asian Warehousing Limited
SD/-
Bhavik Bhimjani
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00160212

Date : 13th February 2025
Place: Mumbai

BALLARPUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN : L21010MH1945PLC010337						
Reg. Off. Address : 602, Boston House, 6th Floor, Suren Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093						
Email : sec@biltpaper.in Tel. No. : 022 - 4000 2600						
Extracts of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2024						
(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		For the Nine months ended on		For the year ended on
		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	163.49	524.68	123.48	1767.78	1841.17
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1669.44)	(1623.19)	(1812.09)	(4483.62)	(5283.76)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(833.44)	(1623.19)	(1812.09)	(3647.62)	(25,257.03)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	(833.44)	(1623.19)	(1812.09)	(3647.62)	(25,257.03)
5.	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(833.44)	(1623.19)	(1812.09)	(3647.62)	(25,257.03)
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500
7.	Reserves (Other equity)	-	-	-	-	46,519.47
8.	Net Worth	49,196.22	50,029.62	62,979.42	49,196.22	62,979.42
9.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	(1.52)	(2.95)	(0.60)	(6.63)	(1.45)
10.	Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	1.29	1.32	0.94	1.29	1.13
11.	Current ratio (in times)	5.99	6.97	4.54	5.99	7.25
12.	Long term debt to working capital (in times)	1.22	1.14	1.13	1.22	1.13

Note:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 13, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months ended December 31, 2024 are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.biltpaper.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Ballarpur Industries Limited
Hardik Bharat Patel
Chairman & Whole-Time Director
DIN: 00590663

Date: February 13, 2025
Place: Mumbai

RUPAREL FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED						
(Formerly known as Mehta Housing Finance Limited)						
Regd. Off: Plot No. 1A, Revenue Survey No 203, Savarkundla Road, Tavea, Mahuva Bhavnagar, Gujarat - 364290						
CIN: L15100GJ1993PLC020699 M: 88989 08652						
Email: mehtahousingfinance@gmail.com Website: www.mehtahousing.com						
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Month ended	Financial year ended on
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	204.40	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.36)	(5.38)	(4.46)	(14.70)	(20.30)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.36)	(5.38)	(4.46)	(14.70)	(20.30)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.36)	(5.38)	(4.46)	(14.70)	(20.30)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.36)	(5.38)	(4.46)	(14.70)	(20.30)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (No of Shares) (Face Value: Rs. 10/- each)	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1)	Basic:	(0.17)	(0.17)	(0.14)	(0.48)	(0.66)
2)	Diluted:	(0.17)	(0.17)	(0.14)	(0.48)	(0.66)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results along with the Auditors Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on BSE Limited (BSE) website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mehtahousing.com). The said Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on February 13, 2025.
- Previous years' Quarters figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For Ruparel Food Products Limited
(F.K.A. Mehta Housing Finance Limited)
SD/-
Vishal Ruparel
Managing Director
DIN: 00077767

Date: 13-02-2025
Place: Mahuva

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Month ended	Financial year ended on
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.0	0.0	204.40	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.36)	(5.38)	(4.46)	(14.70)	(20.30)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.36)	(5.38)	(4.46)	(14.70)	(20.30)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.36)	(5.38)	(4.46)	(14.70)	(20.30)
5.	Other Comprehensive Income - Share of Investment in an associate accounted for using equity method	1.99	(4.69)	3.63	(7.05)	
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.37)	(10.07)	(11.07)	(27.35)	
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (No of Shares) (Face Value: Rs. 10/- each)	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1)	Basic:	(0.11)	(0.33)	(0.36)	(0.89)	
2)	Diluted:	(0.11)	(0.33)	(0.36)	(0.89)	

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results along with the Auditors Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on BSE Limited (BSE) website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mehtahousing.com). The Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on February 13, 2025.
- This is being the first Nine Month period under consolidation, along with the previous annual & previous quarter period for comparative is reported.
- Previous year's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For Ruparel Food Products Limited
(F.K.A. Mehta Housing Finance Limited)
SD/-
Vishal Ruparel
Managing Director
DIN: 00077767

Date: 13-02-2025
Place: Mahuva

PURAVANKARA													
PURAVANKARA LIMITED													
Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India													
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571													
Email: investors@puravankara.com													
Tel: +91-80-43439999 Fax: +91-80-2559 9350													
Extract of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2024													
(IN Crores, except share and per share data)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the preceding period ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the preceding period ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	189.06	275.37	313.19	762.29	675.51	1,105.71	318.17	495.54	573.70	1,472.04	1,265.29	2,185.26
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(64.68)	(32.41)	67.11	(116.85)	36.25	29.41	(119.01)	(4.78)	106.29	(102.27)	65.58	88.24
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(98.01)	(32.41)	67.11	(150.18)	36.25	29.41	(118.26)	(4.78)	106.29	(101.52)	65.58	88.24
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(82.49)	(25.29)	50.13	(122.86)	27.04	33.54	(92.64)	(17.06)	77.79	(94.92)	48.71	42.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(83.39)	(27.41)	50.40	(125.56)	27.83	34.05	(93.73)	(19.88)	77.88	(98.52)	49.27	42.39
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,568.29	-	-	-	-	-	1,764.56
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)												
	Basic : (₹)	(3.48)	(1.07)	2.11	(5.19)	1.14	1.41	(3.90)	(0.71)	3.29	(3.97)	2.06	1.76
	Diluted:	(3.46)	(1.06)	2.11	(5.15)	1.14	1.41	(3.88)	(0.70)	3.29	(3.94)	2.06	1.77

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2024 unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 14-02-2025.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Puravankara Limited

Abhishek Kapoor
Whole-time Director & CEO
DIN 03456820

Bengaluru
February 14, 2025

SUDARSHAN						
Sudarshan Chemical Industries Limited						
Regd. Office / Global Head Office : 7 th Floor, Eleven West Panchshil, Survey No. 25, Near Pan Card Club Road, Baner, Pune - 411 069, Maharashtra, India. Tel. : +91 20 68281200 Fax : +91 20 26058222						
Email : investorrelations@sudarshan.com Website : www.sudarshan.com CIN : L24119PN1951PLC008409						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2024						
(₹ in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	57,478.4	50,969.2	1,83,035.8	1,52,383.0	2,14,142.9
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,163.4	2,761.0	16,872.8	7,467.4	12,690.5
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,307.2	2,761.0	16,016.6	38,977.5	43,856.5
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,623.9	1,879.7	11,856.3	29,824.6	33,512.4
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	1,744.4	1,540.6	12,711.4	29,410.6	33,242.5
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share)	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	1,09,264.3
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (before exceptional item)					
	Basic Earnings Per Share	3.6	2.7	18.4	7.6	13.2
	Diluted Earnings Per Share	3.6	2.7	18.3	7.6	13.2
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (after exceptional item)					
	Basic Earnings Per Share	2.3	2.7	17.1	43.1	48.4
	Diluted Earnings Per Share	2.3	2.7	17.1	43.0	48.3
10	Net Worth	1,25,221.1	1,09,277.6	1,25,221.1	1,09,277.6	1,10,648.8
11	Debt-Equity Ratio (times)	0.41	0.36	0.41	0.36	0.32
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio for the period (times)	1.63	1.06	2.04	1.34	1.54
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio for the period (times)	8.34	9.91	14.66	8.63	10.05
15	Outstanding Unsecured Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures	9,900.0	9,900.0	9,900.0	9,900.0	9,900.0

Not annualised

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	66,642.8	56,575.0	1,99,613.6	1,77,453.6	2,53,877.7
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,551.9	2,208.6	13,059.1	7,740.9	15,542.9
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	469.3	2,208.6	8,860.8	39,251.0	47,053.0
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.4	1,459.2	5,985.2	29,941.3	35,744.7
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	(0.3)	1,207.1	6,936.6	29,598.1	35,485.8
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share)	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	1,13,519.2
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (before exceptional item)					
	Basic Earnings Per Share	4.5	2.1	14.7	7.7	16.0
	Diluted Earnings Per Share	4.5	2.1	14.7	7.7	15.9
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (after exceptional item)					
	Basic Earnings Per Share	0.1				

